
Autotest Drivers Club
Club Autotest Carryduff Building Supplies Thursday 17th May 2018

Class Competitor 1A 1B Sub 2A 2B 2C Sub 3A 3B 3C Total Class

A1 James Wilson E 48.2 47.0 95.2 37.5 34.6 33.2 200.5 23.6 22.4 23.0 269.5 1

B1 Paul Lowther E 50.9 49.8 100.7 38.8 40.2 38.5 218.2 23.5 23.7 23.7 289.1 1
B2 Gordon Buckley E 55.8 53.6 109.4 43.3 40.3 40.2 233.2 24.6 24.3 24.5 306.6 2

C4 Norman Ferguson E 54.9 48.3 103.2 36.8 35.5 35.4 210.9 22.6 22.5 22.6 278.6 1
C1 Boo McCurry E 58.4 52.7 111.1 43.3 39.2 41.8 235.4 24.2 24.2 24.2 308.0 2
C3 Samuel Baird SE 62.4 62.3 124.7 46.2 45.7 46.8 263.4 26.2 26.0 25.8 341.4 3
C5 Eric Martin SE 61.4 60.5 121.9 49.5 58.9 47.6 277.9 26.4 25.6 25.8 355.7 4
C2 Sam McCurry E 51.2 52.4 103.6 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

D4 Damien Mooney E 49.9 49.2 99.1 37.6 36.7 36.8 210.2 24.2 23.3 23.1 280.8 1
D1 Mark King E 48.9 56.0 104.9 36.4 40.3 42.7 224.3 23.0 22.8 22.4 292.5 2
D2 Gary Campbell N 61.7 53.9 115.6 43.5 39.2 39.3 237.6 23.5 23.5 23.4 308.0 3
D5 Brendan Mooney SE 61.5 55.0 116.5 41.5 39.6 44.3 241.9 24.3 24.2 23.9 314.3 4
D3 Ian McCann N 72.5 57.0 129.5 52.2 52.9 52.8 287.4 25.0 25.2 24.5 362.1 5

F5 Mark Francis N 55.6 55.6 111.2 44.0 43.9 42.2 241.3 24.7 24.5 24.6 315.1 1
F6 Alex  Conn N 67.3 63.9 131.2 50.0 48.0 58.9 288.1 31.2 27.6 31.5 378.4 2
F3 Chris Hillis N 70.6 71.7 142.3 52.6 56.5 55.6 307.0 28.1 27.5 26.8 389.4 3
F4 Oran Baird N 62.3 60.8 123.1 58.3 58.3 60.9 300.6 30.7 31.0 28.0 390.3 4
F7 Drew Wylie SE 67.5 68.0 135.5 69.8 59.4 49.8 314.5 26.7 25.5 25.6 392.3 5

G7 Gareth Dillon E 61.0 54.1 115.1 41.5 41.7 41.3 239.6 26.1 25.7 25.3 316.7 1
G8 Andrew Gilmore N 58.5 58.1 116.6 48.7 47.0 44.9 257.2 27.1 25.7 25.4 335.4 2
G5 Douglas Reid SE 56.1 59.2 115.3 52.0 46.7 45.8 259.8 25.7 25.6 24.8 335.9 3
G6 Gavin Campbell SE 66.8 60.3 127.1 54.7 49.7 46.1 277.6 26.6 25.6 25.4 355.2 4
G1 Mark Brien SE 59.0 58.4 117.4 61.8 52.4 46.2 277.8 26.7 26.4 26.2 357.1 5
G10 Tim Crean N 61.9 60.3 122.2 52.9 54.5 49.0 278.6 27.0 26.8 26.2 358.6 6
G3 Bruce Carson N 60.5 60.4 120.9 50.3 48.9 55.8 275.9 33.2 27.3 26.2 362.6 7
G9 Derek Harrison N 78.5 68.9 147.4 58.5 46.7 54.3 306.9 28.5 29.0 27.6 392.0 8



H2 Ben Colhoun SE 50.9 51.0 101.9 46.0 39.4 38.3 225.6 25.2 23.8 24.2 298.8 1
H1 Andrew Earney E 54.8 54.7 109.5 40.5 41.6 37.9 229.5 24.3 24.5 24.4 302.7 2
H7 Jimmy Dougan SE 56.0 55.1 111.1 45.7 44.0 43.3 244.1 25.5 24.9 24.5 319.0 3
H5 Aaron Annett N 56.3 56.7 113.0 46.3 45.0 45.0 249.3 24.8 24.3 24.0 322.4 4
H3 Kevin McNamee SE 59.5 56.6 116.1 50.0 44.7 45.0 255.8 24.9 25.0 24.9 330.6 5
H6 David Taggart N 59.4 59.2 118.6 49.6 47.3 47.4 262.9 24.9 24.9 24.6 337.3 6

H9 Ron Mullen E 61.3 62.0 123.3 46.2 44.9 49.5 263.9 25.1 24.1 24.4 337.5 1

P2 James Cuffey N 62.3 56.9 119.2 47.7 44.1 44.8 255.8 26.8 27.6 26.9 337.1 1
P3 Redmond McNamee N 58.6 69.2 127.8 55.8 45.6 49.7 278.9 26.4 25.8 25.9 357.0 2
P1 Joel Robinson N 62.4 60.0 122.4 57.0 53.3 49.2 281.9 26.9 27.4 26.4 362.6 3
P5 Andrew Hawthorne N 67.3 63.0 130.3 62.4 50.5 48.6 291.8 28.0 28.3 26.3 374.4 4
P6 Sam Dougan N 65.0 63.5 128.5 63.0 52.8 51.3 295.6 28.2 29.2 27.9 380.9 5
P4 Keith Greer N 73.3 79.0 152.3 63.8 57.6 63.0 336.7 29.5 30.1 27.5 423.8 6



Autotest Drivers Club
Club Autotest Carryduff Building Supplies Thursday 17th May 2018
Class Competitor 1A 1B Sub 2A 2B 2C Sub 3A 3B 3C Total Overall

A1 James Wilson E 48.2 47.0 95.2 37.5 34.6 33.2 200.5 23.6 22.4 23.0 269.5 1
C4 Norman Ferguson E 54.9 48.3 103.2 36.8 35.5 35.4 210.9 22.6 22.5 22.6 278.6 2
D4 Damien Mooney E 49.9 49.2 99.1 37.6 36.7 36.8 210.2 24.2 23.3 23.1 280.8 3
B1 Paul Lowther E 50.9 49.8 100.7 38.8 40.2 38.5 218.2 23.5 23.7 23.7 289.1 4
D1 Mark King E 48.9 56.0 104.9 36.4 40.3 42.7 224.3 23.0 22.8 22.4 292.5 5
H2 Ben Colhoun SE 50.9 51.0 101.9 46.0 39.4 38.3 225.6 25.2 23.8 24.2 298.8 6
H1 Andrew Earney E 54.8 54.7 109.5 40.5 41.6 37.9 229.5 24.3 24.5 24.4 302.7 7
B2 Gordon Buckley E 55.8 53.6 109.4 43.3 40.3 40.2 233.2 24.6 24.3 24.5 306.6 8
C1 Boo McCurry E 58.4 52.7 111.1 43.3 39.2 41.8 235.4 24.2 24.2 24.2 308.0 9
D2 Gary Campbell N 61.7 53.9 115.6 43.5 39.2 39.3 237.6 23.5 23.5 23.4 308.0 10
D5 Brendan Mooney SE 61.5 55.0 116.5 41.5 39.6 44.3 241.9 24.3 24.2 23.9 314.3 11
F5 Mark Francis N 55.6 55.6 111.2 44.0 43.9 42.2 241.3 24.7 24.5 24.6 315.1 12
G7 Gareth Dillon E 61.0 54.1 115.1 41.5 41.7 41.3 239.6 26.1 25.7 25.3 316.7 13
H7 Jimmy Dougan SE 56.0 55.1 111.1 45.7 44.0 43.3 244.1 25.5 24.9 24.5 319.0 14
H5 Aaron Annett N 56.3 56.7 113.0 46.3 45.0 45.0 249.3 24.8 24.3 24.0 322.4 15
H3 Kevin McNamee SE 59.5 56.6 116.1 50.0 44.7 45.0 255.8 24.9 25.0 24.9 330.6 16
G8 Andrew Gilmore N 58.5 58.1 116.6 48.7 47.0 44.9 257.2 27.1 25.7 25.4 335.4 17
G5 Douglas Reid SE 56.1 59.2 115.3 52.0 46.7 45.8 259.8 25.7 25.6 24.8 335.9 18
P2 James Cuffey N 62.3 56.9 119.2 47.7 44.1 44.8 255.8 26.8 27.6 26.9 337.1 19
H6 David Taggart N 59.4 59.2 118.6 49.6 47.3 47.4 262.9 24.9 24.9 24.6 337.3 20
H9 Ron Mullen E 61.3 62.0 123.3 46.2 44.9 49.5 263.9 25.1 24.1 24.4 337.5 21
C3 Samuel Baird SE 62.4 62.3 124.7 46.2 45.7 46.8 263.4 26.2 26.0 25.8 341.4 22
G6 Gavin Campbell SE 66.8 60.3 127.1 54.7 49.7 46.1 277.6 26.6 25.6 25.4 355.2 23
C5 Eric Martin SE 61.4 60.5 121.9 49.5 58.9 47.6 277.9 26.4 25.6 25.8 355.7 24
P3 Redmond McNamee N 58.6 69.2 127.8 55.8 45.6 49.7 278.9 26.4 25.8 25.9 357.0 25
G1 Mark Brien SE 59.0 58.4 117.4 61.8 52.4 46.2 277.8 26.7 26.4 26.2 357.1 26
G10 Tim Crean N 61.9 60.3 122.2 52.9 54.5 49.0 278.6 27.0 26.8 26.2 358.6 27
D3 Ian McCann N 72.5 57.0 129.5 52.2 52.9 52.8 287.4 25.0 25.2 24.5 362.1 28
P1 Joel Robinson N 62.4 60.0 122.4 57.0 53.3 49.2 281.9 26.9 27.4 26.4 362.6 29
G3 Bruce Carson N 60.5 60.4 120.9 50.3 48.9 55.8 275.9 33.2 27.3 26.2 362.6 30



P5 Andrew Hawthorne N 67.3 63.0 130.3 62.4 50.5 48.6 291.8 28.0 28.3 26.3 374.4 31
F6 Alex  Conn N 67.3 63.9 131.2 50.0 48.0 58.9 288.1 31.2 27.6 31.5 378.4 32
P6 Sam Dougan N 65.0 63.5 128.5 63.0 52.8 51.3 295.6 28.2 29.2 27.9 380.9 33
F3 Chris Hillis N 70.6 71.7 142.3 52.6 56.5 55.6 307.0 28.1 27.5 26.8 389.4 34
F4 Oran Baird N 62.3 60.8 123.1 58.3 58.3 60.9 300.6 30.7 31.0 28.0 390.3 35
G9 Derek Harrison N 78.5 68.9 147.4 58.5 46.7 54.3 306.9 28.5 29.0 27.6 392.0 36
F7 Drew Wylie SE 67.5 68.0 135.5 69.8 59.4 49.8 314.5 26.7 25.5 25.6 392.3 37
P4 Keith Greer N 73.3 79.0 152.3 63.8 57.6 63.0 336.7 29.5 30.1 27.5 423.8 38
C2 Sam McCurry E 51.2 52.4 103.6 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF


